

02
22.09.2023
KC

C.P.A.N. 717 of 2019
in
W.P. 23325(W) of 2017

M/s. B. M. Construction
Vs.
Mr. Biplab Chakraborty & Ors.

None appears in support of the application.

CPAN 717 of 2019 is dismissed for default.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

